

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.1211 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.01.2026	<p data-bbox="491 616 579 651"><u>NV, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="491 689 1257 779">For getting instructions, list the matter on 22.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1121 875 1257 936" style="text-align: right;"><u>NV, J</u> TPS</p>	

--	--	--	--